
 

COUNTAX 30” MUCLHING DECK 



1 327019600 DISCONTINUED 

3 405006300 OBSOLETE 

4 301065800 RIDER MULCHER DECK BRAKE BRIDGE 

5 327019000 RIDER DECK DRIVE PULLEY GUARD 07/99 

6 31328300 NEW PART NO: 31328301  DECK DRIVE PULLEY SPACER 

7 20870200 NEW PART NO: 20870202  7” DECK DRIVE PULLEY 

8 183015700 DECK CUTTER SPACER 

9 19905500 ANTI SCALP WHEEL 1/2" BORE 

10 088119900 OBSOLETE 

11 30121300 REAR DECK HANGING BRACKET R/H 

12 30139700 OBSOLETE 

13 30127400 OBSOLETE 

14 202000100 97 RIDER DECK ENGAGE POST 

15 31337600 SCUFF WHEEL HUB/ BELT GUARD SPACER 

16 301068600 RIDER MULCHER DECK BEARING SPACER RING 

17 01902300 BOLT M8X25MM ROOFING BOLT 

19 01821100 BOLT 5/16UNF X 2.1/2 HT Z/P 

20 08819800 WASHER 5/16ID X 1OD HD 

21 04827500 NYLOC NUT 5/16 UNF 

22 04850600 NEW PART NO: 04920100  M8 NYLOC NUT 

23 08819700 WASHER 5/16 T4 ZINC PLATED H/DUTY 

24 02827600 SET SCREW 5/16 X 3/4 

25 02819600 SET SCREW 5/16UNF X 1 HT S/S ZINC PLATED 

26 22876402 ENGINE TO DECK BELT B48 RIDER 

27 02820000 NEW PART NO: 02825300  BOLT  

28 27111200 DECK PAN TAB WASHER 

29 028001100 OBSOLETE 

30 169381100 30" RIDER MULCHER BLADE 

31 09853400 NEW PART NO: 09853401  ROUNDED KEY 
 


